
Municipal and County Meeting Calendars Jan-March 2020 

Left blank Municipality of 
Meaford 

Town of Collingwood Clearview Township Town of Wasaga 
Beach 

Municipality of Grey 
Highlands 

Simcoe County Grey County 

Left blank Meaford calendar Collingwood calendar Clearview calendar Wasaga calendar Grey Highlands 
calendar 

Simcoe calendar Grey calendar 

January Mon Jan 13, 2020 
3:00 PM 

Mon Jan 20, 2020 
5:00 PM 

Mon Jan 13, 2020 
12:30 PM 

TBD, Tuesdays, 
7:00 PM 

Wed Jan 15, 2020 
1:00 PM 

Tue Jan 14, 2020   
9:00 AM 

Thu Jan 09, 2020  
9:30 AM 

Left blank Mon Jan 27, 2020, 
3:00 PM 

Left blank Mon Jan 27, 2020 
5:30 PM 

COW: Thu Jan 16, 
2020 1:00 PM 

Left blank Tue Jan 28, 2020  
9:00 AM 

Thu Jan 23, 2020  
9:30 AM 

February Mon Feb 10, 2020 
3:00 PM 

TBD, every third 
Monday, 5:00 PM 

Mon Feb 10, 2020 
5:30 PM 

Left blank Wed Feb 5, 2020 
1:00 PM 

Tue Feb 11, 2020 
9:00 AM 

Thu Feb 13, 2020 
9:30 AM 

Left blank Left blank Left blank Left blank Left blank Wed Feb 19, 2020 
1:00 PM 

Left blank Left blank 

March Mon Mar 9, 2020 
1:00 PM 

Left blank Mon Mar 02, 2020 
5:30 PM 

Left blank Wed Mar 4, 2020 
1:00 PM  

Tue Mar 10, 2020 
9:00 AM 

Thu Mar 12, 2020 
9:30 AM 

Left blank Mon Mar 23, 2020 
3:00 PM 

Left blank Mon Mar 23, 2020 
5:30 PM 

Left blank Wed Mar 18, 2020 
1:00 PM 

Tue Mar 24, 2020 
9:00 AM 

Thu Mar 26, 2020 
9:30 AM 

April Left blank Left blank Mon Apr 06, 2020 
5:30 PM 

Left blank Wed Apr 1, 2020  
1:00 PM 

Left blank Left blank 

Left blank Left blank Left blank Mon Apr 20, 2020 
5:30 PM 

Left blank Left blank Left blank Left blank 

 

https://meaford.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx?_mid_=24424
https://meaford.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx?_mid_=24424
https://collingwood.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://collingwood.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://www.clearview.ca/news-events-meetings/meeting-calendar
https://www.clearview.ca/news-events-meetings/meeting-calendar
https://www.wasagabeach.com/meeting-calendar
https://www.wasagabeach.com/meeting-calendar
https://greyhighlands.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://greyhighlands.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://greyhighlands.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://greyhighlands.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://simcoe.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://simcoe.civicweb.net/Portal/MeetingSchedule.aspx
https://www.grey.ca/council/calendar
https://www.grey.ca/council/calendar

